Units

10

November

Address
11 Cottage Court
191 Park Avenue
76 Appletree Row
30 Columbia Avenue
17 Meadowview Lane
91 Bolton Boulevard
36 Harwood Avenue
107 Oakland Street
105 Sutton Drive
36 Brambling Road

AVERAGE

Style
TwnlntUn
Ranch
Custom
Split Level
TwnEndUn
Bi-Level
CapeCod
Split Level
Split Level

TwnEndUn

20 2 3

Bedrms Baths

2

3

2.1

1.0

2.1

1.1

2.1

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.1

4.

DOM  Oirig. List Price

13 $475,000
38 $499,000
57 $699,000
16 $639,000
8 $575,000
12 $600,000
15 $639,000
20 $779,000
16 $799,000
43 $1,457,118
24 $716,112

Number of Units:
Average List Price:
Average Days on Market:

‘Active "Listings in Berkeley.Heights

12

$994,463

74

List Price
$475,000
$499,000
$599,000
$639,000
$575,000
$600,000
$639,000
$779,000
$799,000
$1,457,18

$706,112

Berkeley Heights

Market

Snapshot

Sales Price
$475,000
$515,000
$600,000
$610,000
$635,000
$670,000
$730,000
$815,000
$890,000
$1,435,578

$737,558

SP:LP

100.00%

103.21%

100.17%

95.46%

110.43%

111.67%

114.24%

104.62%

111.39%

98.52%

104.97%

Assessment
$203,500
$205,200
$251,200
$224,900
$234,500
$226,700

$262,600

$307,800

7

Prominent Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Properties

Number of Units:
Average List Price:
Average Days on Market:

‘Undler ContractListings in Berkeley Heights

9

$783,633

21

7

SP:AV

2.33

2.51

2.39

2.7

2.7

2.96

2.78

2.89

2.66



Berkeley Heights 2023 Year to Date Market Trends

YTD January February March April May June July August September | October | November | December | YTD AVG
Days on Market 43 43 29 37 16 12 22 21 28 43 24 27
List Price $665,650 $7a7 $683,625 | $766,671 | $703,523 | $697,785 | $811,326 | $876,724 | $732,363 | $804,127 | $706,112 $755,679
Sales Price $670,750 | $716,687 | $696,812 | $809,986 | $741,462 $765,885 | $842,879 | $901,206 | $777,947 102.66% $737,558 $788,315
SP:LP% 101.47% 101.24% 101.22% 106.37% 106.76% 108.36% 105.17% 103.62% 104.63% 102.66% 104.97% 104.53%
SP to AV 2.392 238 296 247 247 2.64 2904 247 236 2.50 2.66 2.44
# Units Sold 4 8 8 7 13 13 14 17 16 14 10 124
3 Mo Rate of Ab 1.00 1.15 1.91 1.69 2.07 1.84 1.62 0.98 091 0.57 0.79 1.32
Active Listings 7 10 15 14 19 19 21 14 15 9 12 14
Under Contracts 17 15 15 22 24 25 29 23 21 16 9 19
Flashback! YTD 2022 vs YD 2023
YTD 2022 20923 % Change Prom | nent YTD 2022 20923 % Change
DOM 27.7 26.6 -3.81% Propertles # Units Sold 162 124 -23.46%
Sales Price $732,520 $788,315 7.62% Ratelof Ab 3 Mo 1.35 1.32 -2.49%
LP:SP 103.53% 104.53% 0.96% Sotheby’s Actives 18 14 -21.72%
SP:AV 240 244 1.95% INTERNATIONALREALTY Under Contracts 26 19 -27.93%
Berkeley Heights Yearly Market Treands Berkeley Heights Yearly Market Trends
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LP | $547,175 |$649,598 [$630,909| $611,203 | $570,257 | $565,975 |$610,860 | $621,659 | $553,521 | $581,727 [$600,101|$605,955|$5622,208| $596,167 | $628,361 [$622,405| $667,547 | $668,573 | $704,377
SP | $542,895 | $645,132 | $613,206 | $592,779 | $548,573 | $545,016 | $587,857 [$601,870 | $534,178 | $567,268 | $586,942 | $591,058 | $607,711 |$584,960| $618,031 [$604,799($659,029 | $680,158 | $729,978 A\/ erage D ays on M ar k et
Sales Price to Assessed Value Ratio 12 Month Rate of Absorption 85 77 76
2.30 6.25 574 3 o707
290 5.25
210 4.25
2.00 3.95
1.90 2.25
1.80 1.25
170 182 095
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Information compiled from the Garden State Multiple Listing Service. Deemed Reliable but not Guaranteed.
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Not intended to solicit a property already listed.




